University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (10 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biological Sciences(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject
to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of
those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 12-11-2021 (Friday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 15-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 AYESHA SOHAIL SHAUKAT SOHAIL SHAUKAT 17520 6/17/2004 96.2458
MIAN ZAHID
2 AYLA ZAHID MEHMOOD 21369 12/22/2003 96.1912
3 AYESHA ZAHID ZAHID AHMED CHISHTI 12380 8/19/2004 95.7257
4 AROOB SALMA ALI REHMAT ALI 15184 3/29/2002 95.2094
5 NOREEN ZAHOOR AHMED 21555 11/24/2003 95.1749
6 HAMNA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD 16898 5/30/2004 95.0185
7 AATIKA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI ZIA 11341 11/6/2002 94.9912
8 HUDA FIAZ AHMED 4162 7/17/2003 94.8732
9 ZAIGHUM ALI SHAUKAT ALI 339 10/15/2001 94.8382

10 AYESHA INAYAT INAYAT-UR-REHMAN 16912 12/23/2001 94.5204
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ZAINAB PAKEEZA
LARAIB FATIMAH

FANEEZ YOUNAS

RAMEESHA WAHEED
AMNA ASIF

KASHAF SHAKEEL
MUQADDAS FATIMA
AQSA JAVED

AQSA RIAZ

RAGHDA ISMAEEL
SANIA MAZHAR
ATTIQA SARWAR
ATTYA HAMRAZ
QURATULAIN AYAZ
FAIZA MAHNOOR
HURIA

MUHAMMAD SAYYAM KHAN
FATIMA

MEERAB KHAN
HAMNA ARSHAD
SAWERA RIAZ
ROMAISA ZAINAB
HUSNAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH
FARAZ

AREEBA BATOOL

MARYAM KHALID
MUHAMMAD JUBAIR 1QBAL
FARYAL MUDASAR
SHEEZA AMIR

TUBA HABIB BUTT
KHADIJA ZAHID

AYMAN AZIZ

HAMNA BASHARAT

LAIBA SAEED

LAIBA NAEEM

NIMRA ASMAT

SHEHLA NAZ

AMEERE MUKHTAR SHAFIQ

SAMEEHA IRFAN

AMJAD FAROOQ

MUDASSIR NAWAZ
MALIK

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MALIK

WAHEED UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD ASGHER
JAVED IQBAL

RIAZ AHMAD
ISMAEEL SIDDIQ
MAZHAR ALTAF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
HAMRAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KHALID
NOOR AHMAD UZAIR
SHAFQAT ALI
MAZHAR ABBAS
ASHFAQ AHMAD
NADEEM KHAN
ARSHAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
ISHFAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

BASHEER AHMAD
SADEEQI

NASEER AHMAD

KHURSHID AHMAD
KHALID ANEES
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUDASAR HUSSAIN
AMIR SAEED
HABIBULLAH BUTT
ZAHID HUSSAIN
SAJID I1QBAL

MUHAMMAD BASHARAT

IQBAL
AZHAR SAEED
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
ASMAT ULLAH
FAZAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

RANA MUHAMMAD
IRFAN

29064

600

14142

25245
30520
9612
18267
16282
304
32868
31274
5244
4705
2183
3033
10860
21164
19418
17316
9708
12972
7314
14137

30771

32200

18118
5010
9413
213
10170
5323
10748
5084

16880

9044
25423
31008
7182
27167

3602

5/29/2003
12/5/2002

7/30/2003

1/4/2004
5/20/2002
12/27/2003
11/15/2004
3/26/2003
4/9/2003
6/8/2003
9/5/2001
3/1/2001
2/3/2004
7/19/2000
11/15/2002
11/22/2000
3/15/2004
8/31/2003
8/16/2003
8/1/2001
7/1/2005
6/25/2003
10/20/2002

1/5/2004

6/7/2003

5/18/2004
10/10/2001
3/15/1999
5/10/2003
12/31/2003
8/24/2001
9/3/2002
5/7/2004

10/22/2003

12/8/2001
1/11/2003
12/28/2002
9/7/2002
12/17/2002

12/5/2002

94.253

94.1078

94.0295

94.0277
94.0259
94.0112
93.8095
93.6951
93.5078
93.455

93.2297
93.2279
93.2113
93.206

93.1514
93.1206
93.0459
93.0352
93.0098
92.9297
92.8603
92.7334
92.5514

92.1624

92.1043

92.0806
92.0735
91.9952
91.9715
91.9134
91.837

91.8281
91.6242

91.5897

91.429

91.3442
91.2879
91.2518
91.2061

91.2043
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